
Bezirk Rhein-Ruhr 2023/24

Jungen 15 1. Bezirksliga RR
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 13.01.2024 12:00 (1)

12:00 v (2)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

TV Kaldenhausen
DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen II
Post SV Kamp-Lintfort
PSV Oberhausen

VfL Rheinhausen
TUSEM Essen
DJK Buchholz
TTC Werden 48

4:6
9:1
3:7
1:9

So. 14.01.2024 12:00 t/v (1) DJK Adler Union Frintrop SG Schönebeck 7:3
Sa. 20.01.2024 14:00 (1)

14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)

VfL Rheinhausen
TTC Werden 48
DJK Buchholz

DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen II
Post SV Kamp-Lintfort
DJK Adler Union Frintrop

4:6
10:0 NA

1:9
Sa. 27.01.2024 12:00 v (1) TV Kaldenhausen SG Schönebeck 8:2
Sa. 03.02.2024 12:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

SG Schönebeck
DJK Adler Union Frintrop
PSV Oberhausen

DJK Buchholz
TTC Werden 48
VfL Rheinhausen

9:1
5:5
0:10

Sa. 10.02.2024 14:00 v (1) TUSEM Essen PSV Oberhausen 8:2
Mi. 14.02.2024 17:30 v (1) Post SV Kamp-Lintfort TUSEM Essen 5:5
Sa. 17.02.2024 12:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (2)
14:30 (1)

TV Kaldenhausen
VfL Rheinhausen
TUSEM Essen
TTC Werden 48

PSV Oberhausen
Post SV Kamp-Lintfort
DJK Adler Union Frintrop
DJK Buchholz

9:1
5:5
3:7
10:0

So. 18.02.2024 11:00 (2) DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen II SG Schönebeck 7:3
Sa. 24.02.2024 12:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)

SG Schönebeck
DJK Adler Union Frintrop
DJK Buchholz

TTC Werden 48
VfL Rheinhausen
TUSEM Essen

5:5
3:7
5:5

Sa. 02.03.2024 12:00 v (2)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (2)
14:30 (1)

DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen II
VfL Rheinhausen
TUSEM Essen
PSV Oberhausen

Post SV Kamp-Lintfort
DJK Buchholz
TTC Werden 48
SG Schönebeck

8:2
8:2
4:6

0:10 NA
So. 03.03.2024 11:00 t/v (1) DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen II PSV Oberhausen 10:0 NA
Mi. 06.03.2024 17:30 v (1) Post SV Kamp-Lintfort TV Kaldenhausen 5:5
Sa. 09.03.2024 12:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)

SG Schönebeck
DJK Adler Union Frintrop
Post SV Kamp-Lintfort
DJK Buchholz
TTC Werden 48

TUSEM Essen
DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen II
PSV Oberhausen
TV Kaldenhausen
VfL Rheinhausen

7:3
2:8

10:0 NA
1:9
6:4

Sa. 16.03.2024 12:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 v (2)
14:30 (1)

TV Kaldenhausen
Post SV Kamp-Lintfort
VfL Rheinhausen
DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen II
PSV Oberhausen

TTC Werden 48
SG Schönebeck
TUSEM Essen
DJK Buchholz
DJK Adler Union Frintrop

4:6
7:3
9:1
8:2
2:8

So. 17.03.2024 11:00 v (1) DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen II TV Kaldenhausen 7:3
Mi. 20.03.2024 17:30 v (2)

18:00 v (1)
TUSEM Essen
DJK Buchholz

TV Kaldenhausen
PSV Oberhausen

0:10
7:3

Do. 21.03.2024 18:30 t/v (2) DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen II TTC Werden 48 6:4
Sa. 23.03.2024 12:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
SG Schönebeck
DJK Adler Union Frintrop

VfL Rheinhausen
Post SV Kamp-Lintfort

7:3
7:3

Fr. 12.04.2024 17:00 v (1) TV Kaldenhausen DJK Adler Union Frintrop 9:1
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